1
Solenoid Valve - Model C28 - 1/4” 3/2 Universal
Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved. e&oe
M M C
Measure Monitor Control
C28.d.p.s
IP67IP65 EExd
●  Specification & Dimensions: Pages 2-3

R Ex-d IIC EAC Ex (-60°C to +60°C)
Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved. e&oe
Order Codes
Technical Data
M M C
Measure Monitor Control
3
C28d.p.s
Dimensions
Weight
Kg
Dimensions mm
A B C D E F G
0.9 138.5 50 33.5 23 21 28 32
Weight
Kg
Dimensions mm
A B C D E
0.9 50 33.5 138.5 60 54
Safe Area. IP65
Hazardous  Area & Safe Area  IP67
Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved. e&oe
Seal
Material
Port Size (Brass Body) Port Size (Stainless Steel Body)
¼” ¼”
NBR KGIP/C28T.0 KGIP/C28I.0
VITON KGIP/C28T.1 KGIP/C28I.1
EPDM KGIP/C28T.6 KGIP/C28I.6
HNBR KGIP/C28T.7 KGIP/C28I.7
Seal Kits
IP65 IP65
Seal
Material